iConverteriConverter ®
■■ Supports commercial (0 to 50°C), wide (-40 to 60°C)
and industrial (-40 to 75°C) temperature ranges
■■ Protocol-transparent 6 Gbps to 11.32 Gbps fiber
converter and transponder with ultra-low latency
■■ Functions as a fiber mode converter, a CWDM or
DWDM transponder, or a fiber repeater supporting the
three Rs

7427-3 10GBASE-ZR XFP LC/SM/1550nm (80km) 3 3.5W
800-675-8410 • 949-250-6510  •  www.omnitron-systems.com  •  info@omnitron-systems.com  •  38 Tesla,  Irvine, CA 92618, USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Page 4 iConverter Industrial XG+
© 2022 Omnitron Systems Technology, Inc.  All rights reserved.  iConverter and NetOutlook are Registered Trademarks of Omnitron Systems Technology, Inc.
Trademarks are owned by their respective companies.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model Number Description
8599R-ss-pt iConverter XG+ with two pluggable transceiver receptacles, supporting power level 1, 2, 3 and 4 transceivers
Base Model Number:  8599R-ss-pt
Add transceiver option (ss), power option (p) and temperature range (t) to the model type selected.
Transceiver Options (ss):
00 = Two SFP+ Transceiver Receptacles 11 = Two XFP Transceiver Receptacles
01 = One SFP+ Transceiver and one XFP Transceiver Receptacles
Power Options (p):
<leave blank> = Plug-in module
A = Barrel Connector and AC/DC Power Adapter, 100-240VAC, 50-60Hz,
with US power cord without integrated mounting brackets
D = Barrel Connector and AC/DC Power Adapter, 100-240VAC, 50-60Hz,
with US power cord with integrated mounting brackets
B = Barrel Connector and Universal AC/DC Adapter, 100-240 VAC, 50-60Hz,
No Power Cord, without integrated mounting brackets
E = Barrel Connector and Universal AC/DC Adapter, 100-240 VAC, 50-60Hz,
No Power Cord, with integrated mounting brackets
C = Direct DC input, 2 pin terminal connector, no AC/DC power adapter,
without integrated mounting brackets
F = Direct DC input, 2 pin terminal connector, no AC/DC power adapter,
with integrated mounting brackets
Operating Temperature Options (t):
W = Wide temperature (-40 to 60°C) Z = Industrial temperature (-40 to 75°C)
iConverter XG+ 8599N model numbers are no longer available, and are replaced with iConverter XG+ 8599R model numbers. For more information on XG+
feature differences and improvements, download the Product Replacement Application Note.